
Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Novice (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

383706

Worrell Tanner 31 20 6:04.169 16.146 16.598 17.211 2

Jacob 12 20 6:22.047 17.87816.394 16.800 17.681 3

Mckune, Emma 23 19 6:02.336 14.213 15.756 16.993 4

Fred W. 54 18 6:18.970 14.813 17.529 18.706 5

Vince 45 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Novice

Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

383706

6:09.790Worrell Tanner 2 6:04.169 99 100 0 199120 20 40/733.9591.

6:09.613Jacob 1 6:22.047 100 99 0 199220 20 40/751.6602.

6:08.312Mckune, Emma 4 6:02.336 97 98 0 195318 19 37/730.6483.

6:03.522Vince 3 98 96 0 194518 18/363.5224.

6:17.803Fred W. 5 6:18.970 96 97 0 193417 18 35/756.7735.

Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

open truck (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

383706

Hand,Martin 51 22 6:11.881 14.726 15.047 15.325 116.550

Striefel Chris 32 21 6:05.980 15.579 15.129 15.883 217.136

Fred W. 23 19 6:20.690 14.181 13.742 16.897 5

Vince 14 18 6:17.108 14.241 16.395 17.290 4

Craig, Corbett 45 0 3

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

open truck

Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

383706

6:08.238Hand,Martin 1 6:11.881 100 100 0 200121 22 43/740.1191.

6:15.046Striefel Chris 2 6:05.980 99 99 0 198221 21 42/741.0262.

6:18.727Vince 3 6:17.108 98 97 0 195420 18 38/755.8353.

6:20.960Fred W. 4 6:20.690 97 98 0 195318 19 37/761.6504.

0.000Craig, Corbett 5 96 96 0 19250 0/0.0005.



Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Buggy 2wd (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

383706

Kizer, Kenny 21 20 5:17.389 15.376 15.662 15.891 9

Striefel Chris 32 19 5:05.535 15.629 16.038 16.257 8

ernst dave 13 19 5:08.332 2.79715.195 15.576 15.889 7

kao ryan 54 14 4:07.316 15.446 16.180 17.594 10

Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Stock Buggy 2wd (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

383706

Cozzocrea,Jared 31 28 7:01.792 14.844 14.985 15.062 215.242

McKune, Troy 22 28 7:03.680 1.88814.922 14.995 15.073 315.300

Butler stephen 43 28 7:12.560 10.76814.764 14.857 15.018 415.389

Brown, Shaun 54 28 7:14.776 12.98414.365 14.636 14.811 115.314

Craig, Corbett 15 26 7:02.464 14.931 15.215 15.395 515.899

Altig, Lyle 66 25 7:08.937 15.479 15.883 16.063 617.051

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Buggy 2wd

Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

383706

7:11.692Cozzocrea,Jared 1 7:01.792 100 100 0 200129 28 57/853.4841.

7:08.089McKune, Troy 3 7:03.680 98 99 0 197227 28 55/851.7692.

7:05.772Brown, Shaun 2 7:14.776 99 97 0 196428 28 56/860.5483.

7:08.892Butler stephen 4 7:12.560 97 98 0 195326 28 54/861.4524.

7:10.677Craig, Corbett 5 7:02.464 96 96 0 192526 26 52/853.1415.

7:12.611Altig, Lyle 6 7:08.937 95 95 0 190626 25 51/861.5486.

7:13.922Striefel Chris 7 94 0 0 94026 26/433.9227.

7:14.188Kizer, Kenny 8 93 0 0 93026 26/434.1888.

Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Modified Buggy 2wd (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

383706

Day, Tanner 41 30 7:02.547 13.534 13.619 13.670 113.847

Branch, Collin 12 29 7:12.303 14.183 14.424 14.662 315.122

Hamer brad 33 29 7:16.213 3.91013.725 13.984 14.123 214.425

koetsch chris 24 28 7:07.639 14.340 14.672 14.798 415.001

leighan jack 65 28 7:11.829 4.19014.666 14.778 14.975 615.288

Hand,Martin 56 27 7:06.843 14.883 15.129 15.276 515.650

Hudson, Mike' 77 26 7:10.218 14.758 14.942 15.372 716.194

Hudson, Austin 88 25 7:00.051 14.977 15.144 15.259 816.515



Momo 99 24 7:17.276 13.825 15.249 16.049 917.700

Multiple Main Scores
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www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified Buggy 2wd

Offroad Racing at CLRC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

383706

7:11.707Hamer brad 1 7:16.213 100 98 0 198330 29 59/867.9201.

7:10.884koetsch chris 2 7:07.639 99 97 0 196429 28 57/858.5232.

7:05.320leighan jack 3 7:11.829 98 96 0 194528 28 56/857.1493.

7:06.355Hand,Martin 4 7:06.843 97 95 0 192627 27 54/853.1984.

1:31.486Branch, Collin 8 7:12.303 93 99 0 19227 29 36/523.7895.

0.000Day, Tanner 9 7:02.547 92 100 0 19210 30 30/422.5476.

7:09.526Hudson, Mike' 5 7:10.218 96 94 0 190727 26 53/859.7447.

7:06.946Hudson, Austin 6 7:00.051 95 93 0 188826 25 51/846.9978.

5:49.783Momo 7 7:17.276 94 92 0 186920 24 44/787.0599.


